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All man’s dignity lies in thought

Lift Sliding Door

Lift—sliding door fitting
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Lift Sliding Door(250 kg)

Max. weight of sash is 2560kg. When turning down the handle, the door leaf drops down,
gaskets on top and bottom can achieve perfect sealing effect. The fitting is maintenance
—free and have a very long life time.

[tems Description Article Number Notes Q'ty
01 Double-sides handle LSHD702.01.011 with cylinder hole 1pc
02 Cylinder €99.3535C4T029 1 pc
03 Gear of lift—sliding LSG725.01.011 1 set
04 Bag of accessories LSAB70.00 1 set
05 Bag of roller carriages LSBR725.00.015 1pc
06 Connecting rod [ SS70.11C38 optional length 1pc
07 Aucxiliary roller LSBR725.31.015 Leaf weight: 400kg 1 set
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Lift Sliding Door

Handle for lift sliding door

Single-side handle + flush
pull

Article Number: LSHS704.00.380027
Description for Article Number: handle+flush
pull_ without cylinder hole_ gold plating

Colour: gold

Finishing: PVD gilding

Application: lift sliding door

Packing size: 1set/box 10 boxes/case

Single—side handle

Article Number: LSHD704.01.380027
Description for Article Number: handle
_ with cylinder hole_ gold plating
Colour: gold

Finishing: PVD gilding
Application: lift sliding door

Packing size: 1set/box 10 boxes/case
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Handle for lift sliding door

Single—side handle + flush
pull

Article Number: LSHS702.00.011

Description for Article Number: handle+flush pull
_ without cylinder hole_ anodized sliver

Colour: silver/bronze

Finishing: anodized

Application: lift sliding door

Packing size: 2sets/box 10 boxes/case

Single-side handle

Article Number: LSHD702.01.011

Description for Article Number: handle
_ double-sides, with cylinder hole_ anodized sliver

Colour: silver/bronze

Finishing: anodized

Application: lift sliding door

Packing size: 1set/box 10boxes/case
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Lift Sliding Door

Lift sliding— Bag of accessories

Description

Bag of accessories

Article Number
LSAB70.00
LSAB70.13
LSAB70.16
LSAB70.21
LSAB70.50.00

LSAB70.50.25

Notes
spacer: 25mm, locking pin: 19mm
spacer: 13mm, locking pin: 19mm
spacer: 16mm, locking pin: 19mm
spacer: 21mm, locking pin: 19mm
no-spacer, no- locking pin

spacer: 25mm, no— locking pin
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Description Article Number
Bag of accessories LSAB70.00
Plastic adaptor

Plastic cover

Big spacer

Small spacer

Anti—collision block

Anti-lifting block

Locking pin

M5*16 stainless steel

M5*30 stainless steel

ST5*20 stainless steel

ST5*40 stainless steel

ST5*50 stainless steel

ST5*70 stainless steel

Optional spacer height: 13mm, 16mm, 21mm, 25mm
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Description Article Number
Bag of accessories LSAB70.50.25
Plastic adaptor

Plastic cover

Big spacer

Small spacer

Anti—collision block

Anti-lifting block

M5*16 stainless steel

M5*30 stainless steel

ST5*20 stainless steel

ST5*40 stainless steel

ST5*50 stainless steel

ST5*70 stainless steel

Notes
2pc
2pc
1pc
5pc
1pc
2pc
2 pc
1pc
1pc
4 pc
4 pc
1pc

6 pc

Notes
2pc
2pc
1pc
5pc
1
1pc
2pc
1pc
1pc
4 pc
4 pc
4 pc

6pc
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